
             FRIDAY OPEN 5D 
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1752.50, Rider count = 46           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.699, Placings = 10, Pool = $  525.75                        

     2D Time = 16.199, Placings =  9, Pool = $  438.13                        

     3D Time = 16.699, Placings =  6, Pool = $  350.50                        

     4D Time = 17.199, Placings =  6, Pool = $  262.88                        

     5D Time = 17.699, Placings =  4, Pool = $  175.25                        

                     Not Placed = 11                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.699 $263.00              Ella Lacey on Gold Lightning Frost         

   2nd 15.718 $158.00              Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes          

   3rd 15.882 $105.00              Ally Pauley on Dashs Rocket Ta Fame        

   4th 15.906                      Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic           

   5th 15.918                      Barbara Preusker on Scooter                

   6th 15.982                      Kate Peterson on Berneys Streaking Boon    

   7th 16.026                      Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

   8th 16.045                      Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot       

   9th 16.120                      Tinsley Neidhardt on Gypsy                 

  10th 16.121                      Katie Moon on GERIATRICMIRACLE             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.231 $219.00              Kate Peterson on Cashing In Fancy Cat      

   2nd 16.366 $131.00              Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

   3rd 16.479 $ 88.00              Kari Lacey on I'm Explosive                

   4th 16.484                      Harlie Ruppert on Tequilas Playboy         

   5th 16.584                      Justy Hagan on Charmed By A Frenchman      

   6th 16.604                      Kellee Hermelbracht on Queens Royal Sugar  

   7th 16.658                      Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer       

   8th 16.683                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   9th 16.690                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.709 $175.00              Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

   2nd 16.761 $105.00              Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena          

   3rd 16.765 $ 70.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   4th 16.836                      Mary Dugan on DHR Whata Boogy Babe         

   5th 16.963                      JaCee Howe on Scattin Quixote Doc          

   6th 17.022                      Dianne Young on Mater Money                

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.299 $131.00              Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy         

   2nd 17.331 $ 79.00              Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling        

   3rd 17.359 $ 53.00              Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

   4th 17.397                      Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk           

   5th 17.548                      Brandi Sporleder on Sippin' Fireball       

   6th 17.633                      Kate Peterson on Coats Hardy Perks         

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.763 $ 88.00              Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash       

   2nd 17.981 $ 53.00              Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

   3rd 18.254 $ 35.00              Katie Moon on JS Jazz                      

   4th 18.774                      Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabelle Frost       

N/T    9999.000                    Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

N/T    9999.000                    Ally Pauley on Dashs Famous Fortune        

N/T    9999.000                    Mary Dugan on Stairs Ta Heaven             

N/T    9999.000                    Mary Dugan on DHR Burn Out Babe            

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

N/T    9999.000                    Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

N/T    9999.000                    Jess Hipke on DHR Perk Up N Fire           

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

N/T    9999.000                    Jess Hipke on Okey Pretty Dokey            

N/T    9999.000                    Julie Strode on Ocean Muffin               

                                                                                 

                         FRIDAY YOUTH 3D                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   187.50, Rider count = 10           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.120, Placings =  5, Pool = $   93.75                        

     2D Time = 17.120, Placings =  1, Pool = $   56.25                        

     3D Time = 18.120, Placings =  1, Pool = $   37.50                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.120 $ 94.00              Tinsley Neidhardt on Gypsy                 

   2nd 16.537                      Hadleigh Pryor on Maverick                 

   3rd 16.683                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   4th 16.690                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          



   5th 16.765                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.981 $ 56.00              Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 22.192 $ 38.00              Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

N/T    9999.000                    Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Destiny Ruppert on Misty                   

                                                                                 

 

                   SATURDAY OPEN 5D                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4785.25, Rider count = 103          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.225, Placings =  4, Pool = $ 1435.58                        

     2D Time = 15.725, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1196.31                        

     3D Time = 16.225, Placings = 27, Pool = $  957.05                        

     4D Time = 16.725, Placings = 17, Pool = $  717.79                        

     5D Time = 17.225, Placings = 19, Pool = $  478.53                        

                     Not Placed = 18                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.225 $514.00              Hope Blackmore on SH SHEZ A STREAKER       

   2nd 15.588 $418.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   3rd 15.657 $307.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   4th 15.694 $197.00              Kylan Shaw on Peach Cinnamon Rolls         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.725 $395.00              Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

   2nd 15.727 $323.00              Robin Bennett on French Fry                

   3rd 15.795 $239.00              Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

   4th 15.846 $156.00              Corenne Duba on Emerson Biggins            

   5th 15.970 $ 84.00              Bret Pierce on On The Run Witha Gun        

   6th 15.981                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

   7th 15.982                      Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes          

   8th 15.987                      Hope Blackmore on PERKS OF BEING ME        

   9th 16.017                      Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

  10th 16.034                      Tinsley Neidhardt on Gypsy                 

  11th 16.045                      Katie Moon on GERIATRICMIRACLE             

  12th 16.051                      Barbara Preusker on Scooter                

  13th 16.071                      Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena          

  14th 16.075                      Cheyenne Rathe on Okey Willa Do            

  15th 16.092                      Brooke Buhr on DHR Mighty Martha           

  16th 16.143                      Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo          

  17th 16.157                      Hope Blackmore on ZAKZ COWBOYZ KACHING     

  18th 16.213                      Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.225 $316.00              Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

   2nd 16.262 $258.00              Robin Bennett on Timber                    

   3rd 16.277 $191.00              Rebecca Hodges on Kruise Kontrol           

   4th 16.300 $124.00              Robin Bennett on Pipewrench                

   5th 16.306 $ 67.00              Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy         

   6th 16.328                      Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

   7th 16.373                      Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer       

   8th 16.381                      Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

   9th 16.409                      Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

  10th 16.417                      Amanda Lymber on Docs Dual Frost           

  11th 16.418                      Harlie Ruppert on Tequilas Playboy         

  12th 16.440                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

  13th 16.443                      Marci Bartlett on Freckles Little Gem      

  14th 16.448                      Deb Cox on JKR KENNY                       

  15th 16.464                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

  16th 16.483                      Jordan Runge on RU Miss Froggy Fame        

  17th 16.492                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

  18th 16.517                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

  19th 16.528                      Justy Hagan on Charmed By A Frenchman      

  20th 16.564                      Coly Blake on SEIS IM QUICK                

  21st 16.566                      Kent Magnuson on R Helen                   

  22nd 16.578                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

  23rd 16.586                      Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

  24th 16.590                      Casey Jones on Brilliante Cinco            

  25th 16.644                      Rhonda Richardson on Reddy To Frost        

  26th 16.693                      Bret Pierce on FL Mayhem                   

  27th 16.716                      Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.739 $237.00              Dianne Young on Mater Money                

   2nd 16.756 $194.00              Destiny Ruppert on Misty                   

   3rd 16.805 $144.00              Haley Soester on Dandys Triple Biscut      



   4th 16.828 $ 93.00              Diane Axmann on Shezafrenchpoppy           

   5th 16.880 $ 50.00              Jordan Swan on Givemethegreenlight         

   6th 16.930                      Emily Skillett on JS Twister               

   7th 16.949                      Kelley Garay on Shes Jess Heavenly         

   8th 16.959                      Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

   9th 16.976                      Jean Shultz on Frostycated                 

  10th 17.019                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

  11th 17.056                      Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche         

  12th 17.096                      Julie Strode on Rebelhill Magelina         

  13th 17.107                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

  14th 17.116                      Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

  15th 17.148                      Jody Stuhr on Okeys Gold Shake             

  16th 17.178                      Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling        

  17th 17.216                      JaCee Howe on Scattin Quixote Doc          

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.233 $158.00              Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash       

   2nd 17.237 $129.00              Alix Adams on Ruby Red Sunshine            

   3rd 17.262 $ 96.00              Deb Cox on JKR ROCK ON                     

   4th 17.335 $ 62.00              Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

   5th 17.340 $ 33.00              Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk           

   6th 17.388                      Justy Hagan on KPS Ashes Got Bugs          

   7th 17.418                      Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

   8th 17.605                      Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

   9th 17.639                      Delvin Buhr on DHR Dash N Doc              

  10th 17.720                      Annika Gaylord on Johnny                   

  11th 17.790                      Talia Goes on Little Famous Eagle          

  12th 17.800                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

  13th 17.836                      Tom Friedli on Sailing West                

  14th 18.126                      Katie Moon on JS Jazz                      

  15th 18.163                      Marci Bartlett on Frenchkissinonajet       

  16th 18.213                      Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit       

  17th 18.273                      Tammy Peterson on Streakn Diesel           

  18th 18.483                      Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

  19th 18.733                      Leah Schwindt on Big Daddy Dirtbag         

N/T    9999.000                    Mary Dugan on DHR Whata Boogy Babe         

N/T    9999.000                    Autumn Snyder on Frenchmen Returns         

N/T    9999.000                    Maycie Johnson on THC OK FRENCHMANLARK     

N/T    9999.000                    Diane Axmann on Shezafrenchdaisy           

N/T    9999.000                    Ally Pauley on Dashs Rocket Ta Fame        

N/T    9999.000                    Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic           

N/T    9999.000                    Hope Blackmore on ICEICE BABI              

N/T    9999.000                    Mary Dugan on Stairs Ta Heaven             

N/T    9999.000                    Kelley Garay on Flingin In The Sun         

N/T    9999.000                    Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

N/T    9999.000                    Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

N/T    9999.000                    Jess Hipke on DHR Perk Up N Fire           

N/T    9999.000                    Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

N/T    9999.000                    Jess Hipke on Okey Pretty Dokey            

N/T    9999.000                    Ally Pauley on Dashs Famous Fortune        

N/T    9999.000                    Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabelle Frost       

N/T    9999.000                    Alexa Cruikshank on Oscar                  

N/T    9999.000                    Mary Dugan on DHR Burn Out Babe            

                                                                                 

               SATURDAY YOUTH 3D                         
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   450.00, Rider count = 24           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.588, Placings =  7, Pool = $  225.00                        

     2D Time = 16.588, Placings =  7, Pool = $  135.00                        

     3D Time = 17.588, Placings =  5, Pool = $   90.00                        

                     Not Placed = 5                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.588 $113.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   2nd 15.981 $ 68.00              Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

   3rd 16.034 $ 45.00              Tinsley Neidhardt on Gypsy                 

   4th 16.213                      Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   5th 16.381                      Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

   6th 16.440                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   7th 16.578                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.959 $ 68.00              Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

   2nd 17.019 $ 41.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   3rd 17.091 $ 27.00              Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

   4th 17.107                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

   5th 17.116                      Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

   6th 17.291                      Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           

   7th 17.418                      Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    



   1st 17.605 $ 45.00              Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

   2nd 18.334 $ 27.00              Sophia Garay on Shes Jess Heavenly         

   3rd 18.483 $ 18.00              Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

   4th 19.069                      Landri Blackmore on Flyinghearts Dynamite  

   5th 20.753                      Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

N/T    9999.000                    Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

N/T    9999.000                    Hadleigh Pryor on Maverick                 

N/T    9999.000                    Alexa Cruikshank on Oscar                  

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis          

N/T    9999.000                    Sadie Moon on Butch                        

                                                                                 

                            

                            FUTURITY                         
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   187.50, Rider count = 10           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.694, Placings =  5, Pool = $  112.50                        

     2D Time = 16.694, Placings =  3, Pool = $   75.00                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.694 $113.00              Kylan Shaw on Peach Cinnamon Rolls         

   2nd 15.725                      Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

   3rd 16.071                      Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena          

   4th 16.075                      Cheyenne Rathe on Okey Willa Do            

   5th 16.328                      Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.056 $ 75.00              Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche         

   2nd 17.148                      Jody Stuhr on Okeys Gold Shake             

   3rd 17.800                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

N/T    9999.000                    Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabelle Frost       

N/T    9999.000                    Autumn Snyder on Frenchmen Returns         

                                                                                 

              SATURDAY SENIOR                        
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   262.50, Rider count = 14           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.725, Placings =  2, Pool = $  131.25                        

     2D Time = 16.225, Placings =  8, Pool = $   78.75                        

     3D Time = 16.725, Placings =  4, Pool = $   52.50                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.725 $131.00              Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

   2nd 16.071                      Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.464 $ 79.00              Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

   2nd 16.492                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   3rd 16.517                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

   4th 16.528                      Justy Hagan on Charmed By A Frenchman      

   5th 16.564                      Coly Blake on SEIS IM QUICK                

   6th 16.566                      Kent Magnuson on R Helen                   

   7th 16.590                      Casey Jones on Brilliante Cinco            

   8th 16.716                      Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.976 $ 53.00              Jean Shultz on Frostycated                 

   2nd 17.340                      Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk           

   3rd 17.800                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

   4th 17.836                      Tom Friedli on Sailing West                

                                                                                 

               OPEN 3D POLES                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   243.75, Rider count = 13           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 21.806, Placings =  4, Pool = $  121.88                        

     2D Time = 22.806, Placings =  1, Pool = $   73.13                        

     3D Time = 23.806, Placings =  6, Pool = $   48.75                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 21.806 $122.00              Harlie Ruppert on Tequilas Playboy         

   2nd 22.010                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

   3rd 22.125                      Barbara Preusker on Scooter                

   4th 22.523                      Hadleigh Pryor on Maverick                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 23.596 $ 73.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

                                                                                 



                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 24.008 $ 49.00              Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

   2nd 24.160                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   3rd 24.455                      Amanda Lymber on Docs Dual Frost           

   4th 24.503                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

   5th 25.501                      Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

   6th 25.561                      Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

N/T    9999.000                    Annika Gaylord on Johnny                   

N/T    9999.000                    Kelley Garay on Flingin In The Sun         

                                                                                 

   

                  SUNDAY OPEN 5D                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3706.25, Rider count = 75           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.082, Placings =  3, Pool = $ 1111.88                        

     2D Time = 15.582, Placings = 14, Pool = $  926.56                        

     3D Time = 16.082, Placings = 14, Pool = $  741.25                        

     4D Time = 16.582, Placings =  6, Pool = $  555.94                        

     5D Time = 17.082, Placings = 18, Pool = $  370.63                        

                     Not Placed = 20                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.082 $500.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   2nd 15.146 $367.00              Hope Blackmore on SH SHEZ A STREAKER       

   3rd 15.555 $245.00              Autumn Snyder on Frenchmen Returns         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.601 $371.00              Hope Blackmore on PERKS OF BEING ME        

   2nd 15.668 $278.00              Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic           

   3rd 15.753 $185.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   4th 15.761 $ 93.00              Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

   5th 15.811                      Coly Blake on SEIS IM QUICK                

   6th 15.908                      Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

   7th 15.925                      Rebecca Hodges on Kruise Kontrol           

   8th 15.935                      Jordan Runge on RU Miss Froggy Fame        

   9th 15.946                      Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

  10th 16.019                      Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

  11th 16.036                      Tinsley Neidhardt on Gypsy                 

  12th 16.039                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

  13th 16.062                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

Tie    16.062                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.111 $297.00              Ally Pauley on Dashs Rocket Ta Fame        

   2nd 16.155 $222.00              Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

   3rd 16.183 $148.00              Katie Moon on GERIATRICMIRACLE             

   4th 16.189 $ 74.00              Robin Bennett on Timber                    

   5th 16.197                      Jean Shultz on Frostycated                 

   6th 16.227                      Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

   7th 16.236                      Marci Bartlett on Freckles Little Gem      

   8th 16.249                      Justy Hagan on Charmed By A Frenchman      

   9th 16.284                      Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks          

  10th 16.334                      Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

  11th 16.372                      Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy         

  12th 16.382                      Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer       

  13th 16.465                      Justy Hagan on KPS Ashes Got Bugs          

  14th 16.546                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.609 $222.00              Dianne Young on Mater Money                

   2nd 16.660 $167.00              Kent Magnuson on R Helen                   

   3rd 16.728 $111.00              Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk           

   4th 16.803 $ 56.00              JaCee Howe on Scattin Quixote Doc          

   5th 16.924                      Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash       

   6th 17.079                      Tom Friedli on Sailing West                

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.089 $148.00              Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

   2nd 17.097 $111.00              Marci Bartlett on Frenchkissinonajet       

   3rd 17.122 $ 74.00              Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

   4th 17.260 $ 37.00              Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

   5th 17.276                      Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

   6th 17.299                      Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

   7th 17.474                      Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling        

   8th 17.551                      Emily Skillett on JS Twister               

   9th 17.572                      Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

  10th 17.609                      Katie Moon on JS Jazz                      

  11th 18.064                      Brandi Sporleder on Sippin' Fireball       

  12th 18.150                      Alix Adams on Ruby Red Sunshine            

  13th 18.186                      Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

  14th 18.343                      Deb Gathman on Gill's Image                



  15th 18.439                      Leah Schwindt on Big Daddy Dirtbag         

  16th 19.159                      Tammy Peterson on Streakn Diesel           

  17th 19.195                      Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabelle Frost       

  18th 19.805                      Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

N/T    9999.000                    Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche         

N/T    9999.000                    Corenne Duba on Emerson Biggins            

N/T    9999.000                    Hope Blackmore on ICEICE BABI              

N/T    9999.000                    Ally Pauley on Dashs Famous Fortune        

N/T    9999.000                    Hope Blackmore on ZAKZ COWBOYZ KACHING     

N/T    9999.000                    Robin Bennett on French Fry                

N/T    9999.000                    Robin Bennett on Pipewrench                

N/T    9999.000                    Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine              

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

N/T    9999.000                    Rhonda Richardson on Reddy To Frost        

N/T    9999.000                    Krista Kubik on JJ Carrizzos Gambler       

N/T    9999.000                    Julie Strode on Ocean Muffin               

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

N/T    9999.000                    Kirsten Scott on Junes Money Girl          

N/T    9999.000                    Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

N/T    9999.000                    Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

N/T    9999.000                    Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Pruess on IM JUSTA STREAKER          

N/T    9999.000                    Megan Phillips on JS Sheza Fast Chick      

                                                                                 

                 SUNDAY YOUTH 3D                         
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   450.00, Rider count = 24           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.753, Placings =  5, Pool = $  225.00                        

     2D Time = 16.753, Placings =  8, Pool = $  135.00                        

     3D Time = 17.753, Placings =  3, Pool = $   90.00                        

                     Not Placed = 8                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.753 $113.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   2nd 16.019 $ 68.00              Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   3rd 16.036 $ 45.00              Tinsley Neidhardt on Gypsy                 

   4th 16.062                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

   5th 16.546                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.768 $ 68.00              Landri Blackmore on Flyinghearts Dynamite  

   2nd 16.799 $ 41.00              Whitney Phillips on JBS A Little Bet       

   3rd 16.972 $ 27.00              Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

   4th 17.089                      Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

   5th 17.122                      Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

   6th 17.276                      Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

   7th 17.572                      Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

   8th 17.634                      Zoey Gathman on Cash In On Sugar Bar       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.917 $ 45.00              Layla Pruess on GOIN FOR A CORONA          

   2nd 19.481 $ 27.00              Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

   3rd 19.805 $ 18.00              Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

N/T    9999.000                    Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

N/T    9999.000                    Hadleigh Pryor on Maverick                 

N/T    9999.000                    Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

N/T    9999.000                    Sadie Moon on Butch                        

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Pruess on IM JUSTA STREAKER          

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Taylor Phillips on Wanta Lotta Cash        

N/T    9999.000                    Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           

                                                                                 

                          SUNDAY SENIOR                        
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   187.50, Rider count = 10           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.811, Placings =  6, Pool = $   93.75                        

     2D Time = 16.311, Placings =  2, Pool = $   56.25                        

     3D Time = 16.811, Placings =  1, Pool = $   37.50                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.811 $ 94.00              Coly Blake on SEIS IM QUICK                

   2nd 16.039                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   3rd 16.062                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

   4th 16.155                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

   5th 16.197                      Jean Shultz on Frostycated                 

   6th 16.249                      Justy Hagan on Charmed By A Frenchman      

                                                                                 



                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.660 $ 56.00              Kent Magnuson on R Helen                   

   2nd 16.728                      Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk           

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.079 $ 38.00              Tom Friedli on Sailing West                

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

                                                                                 

                 MARE SIDEPOT                     
 

                                                                                  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.668 $ 68.00              Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic           

   2nd 15.946 $ 45.00              Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

   3rd 16.036                      Tinsley Neidhardt on Gypsy                 

   4th 16.039                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   5th 16.062                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.197 $ 41.00              Jean Shultz on Frostycated                 

   2nd 16.236 $ 27.00              Marci Bartlett on Freckles Little Gem      

   3rd 16.660                      Kent Magnuson on R Helen                   

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.924 $ 27.00              Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash       

   2nd 17.609 $ 18.00              Katie Moon on JS Jazz                      

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche         

N/T    9999.000                    Kirsten Scott on Junes Money Girl          

N/T    9999.000                    Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

N/T    9999.000                    Megan Phillips on JS Sheza Fast Chick      

                                                                                 

                          

                        GELDING SIDEPOT                         
                                                                                 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.082 $ 83.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   2nd 15.555                      Autumn Snyder on Frenchmen Returns         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.761 $ 50.00              Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

   2nd 15.811                      Coly Blake on SEIS IM QUICK                

   3rd 16.062                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.183 $ 33.00              Katie Moon on GERIATRICMIRACLE             

   2nd 16.609                      Dianne Young on Mater Money                

   3rd 17.079                      Tom Friedli on Sailing West                

   4th 17.097                      Marci Bartlett on Frenchkissinonajet       

   5th 17.551                      Emily Skillett on JS Twister               

N/T    9999.000                    Corenne Duba on Emerson Biggins            

                                                                            

                          2025 Showcase (Sat)                   

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.834                      Jacy Grieves on TimeToBeFast               

   2nd 17.074                      Hillery Yager on Covid                     

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

N/T    9999.000                    Stacy Kirchmann on RRRFrenchmansHolyQT     

                                                                                 

21   

                          2025 Showcase (Sun)                   

                                                                              

                               1D Placings  

   1st 16.309                      Jacy Grieves on TimeToBeFast               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.879                      Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot        

   2nd 19.166                      Becca Fellman on Just Icepop               

N/T    9999.000                    Kelsey Hutton on Kiss My Six               

 


